MS 189

AJ 383

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Correspondence of Dr Salis Daiches

Books: correspondence about books and articles, including
correspondence with publishers and newspapers and an agreement
between Dr Daiches and George Routledge and Sons for Twelve
essays

B'nai B'rith: correspondence

Charities: correspondence aboutrelief, appeals, charities, including
with various charitable organisations

Chief Rabbi: correspondence
Christianity: correspondence about conversions to Christianity

Edinburgh: correspondence with the Education Authority for
Edinburgh

Edinburgh: correspondence with the Edinburgh Jewish community,
including the Edinburgh Hebrew Congregation

Education: correspondence with Jewish educational organisations,
including the Central Committee for Jewish Education

Family matters: correspondence

Hebrew University, Jerusalem: correspondence
Jews' College, London: correspondence

Legal matters: correspondence

Literary societies: correspondence

Mixed marriages: correspondence

Organisations: correspondence, including with the League of
Nations Union and the Edinburgh University Settlement

Organisations: correspondence

Organisations: correspondence, including with the Central
Committee for Jewish Education, the United Synagogue, the City
of Edinburgh and the Federation of Jewish Relief Organisations

Organisations: correspondence, including with the B'nai B'rith,
PEN and Edinburgh Hebrew Congregation

Pensions and insurance: correspondence
Publications: correspondence

Shechita: correspondence

Study societies: correspondence

Zionism: correspondence with Zionist organisations, including

1925-8

1926-8

1924-8

1918-28

1926-7

1926-7

1926-8

1925-8

1928

1926

1928

1923-8

1925-6

1927-8

1925-8

1926-8

1932

1932

1925-8

1923-8

1927

1925-8

1925-8



Keren Heyesod and the English Zionist Federation



