MS 189		
AJ 383	Correspondence of Dr Salis Daiches	
1	Books: correspondence about books and articles, including correspondence with publishers and newspapers and an agreement between Dr Daiches and George Routledge and Sons for <i>Twelve</i> essays	1925-8
2	B'nai B'rith: correspondence	1926-8
3	Charities: correspondence about relief, appeals, charities, including with various charitable organisations	1924-8
4	Chief Rabbi: correspondence	1918-28
5	Christianity: correspondence about conversions to Christianity	1926-7
6	Edinburgh: correspondence with the Education Authority for Edinburgh	1926-7
7	Edinburgh: correspondence with the Edinburgh Jewish community, including the Edinburgh Hebrew Congregation	1926-8
8	Education: correspondence with Jewish educational organisations, including the Central Committee for Jewish Education	1925-8
9	Family matters: correspondence	1928
10	Hebrew University, Jerusalem: correspondence	1926
11	Jews' College, London: correspondence	1928
12	Legal matters: correspondence	1923-8
13	Literary societies: correspondence	1925-6
14	Mixed marriages: correspondence	1927-8
15	Organisations: correspondence, including with the League of Nations Union and the Edinburgh University Settlement	1925-8
16	Organisations: correspondence	1926-8
17	Organisations: correspondence, including with the Central Committee for Jewish Education, the United Synagogue, the City of Edinburgh and the Federation of Jewish Relief Organisations	1932
18	Organisations: correspondence, including with the B'nai B'rith, PEN and Edinburgh Hebrew Congregation	1932
19	Pensions and insurance: correspondence	1925-8
20	Publications: correspondence	1923-8
21	Shechita: correspondence	1927
22	Study societies: correspondence	1925-8
23	Zionism: correspondence with Zionist organisations, including	1925-8

Keren Heyesod and the English Zionist Federation